

Office Use Only

Examiner's Initials

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):

2(Cor 3(Cor	poration Name) poration Name) poration Name) poration Name)	(Document #) (Document #) (Document #) (Document #)	<b>FILED</b> 99 MAY 21 PH 1: 56 SECRETARY OF SLATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Walk in	Pick up time	Certified (	Сору
Mail out	Will wait Phot	tocopy Certificate	of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	200	0028499026
Profit	Amendment		-04/23/9901091004 *****735.00 *****35.00
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Off	icer/Director	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered A	gent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		
Other	Merger		
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATIO	and the second	0028499026 -05/21/9901098014
Annual Report	Foreign		****157.90 *****52.50
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership		
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	······································	
	Trademark	- 2007	0 7 9 1
	Other		AP 5 2 2 A
	I	———	· 5

CR2E031(1/95)



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

April 29, 1999

SOBERING, WHITE & LUCZAK, P.A. % M. BRADLEY LUCZAK 201 SOUTH ORANGE AVE., #1000 ORLANDO, FL 32801 MAY n 3 1999

SUBJECT: DREXEL ORLANDO LAND LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Ref. Number: A22647

We have received your document for DREXEL ORLANDO LAND LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The resignation filing fee to resign as agent for an L.P. is \$87.50.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6916.

Carol Mustain Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 899A00022927

RECEIVED 99 MAY 10 AN IO: 45

The DO DOV COOP PUBLIC PROVIDE PLANE PLANE POPULA



이 모든 비행이다.

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

## **RESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT**

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502(2), 617.0502(2), 607.1509, or 617.1509, Florida Statutes, the undersigned, Sobering, White & Luczak, P.A. f/k/a Sobering & Gray, P.A. (Name of registered agent) hereby resigns as Registered Agent for Drexel Orlando Land Limited Partnership (Name of corporation)

A copy of this resignation was mailed to the above listed corporation at its last known address.

The agency is terminated and the office discontinued on the 31st day after the date of which this statement is filed.

M.B. (Signature of resigning agent)

If signing on behalf of an entity:

M. Bradley Luczak (Typed or Printed Name)

Vice President, Sobering, White & Luczak, P.A. f/k/a Sobering & Gray, P.A (Capacity)

> <u>Fee for filing this document:</u> \$87.50 - Active corporation \$35.00 - Administratively dissolved corporation